HCASC NQT Scoresheet

Tennessee State Univ.

Williams, Jaela
McKenzie, Jasmine

Johnson, Joe

Q#

Match # 1317

Game # 8

Stillman vs.

Fisk

Strong, Sinclair
Outlar, Caleb

Patterson, Brynn

Bonus

Player Name

Bonus
0/0=0
10/10=20
10/0=10
10/0=10

Player Name

Outlar, Caleb
Outlar, Caleb
Outlar, Caleb
Outlar, Caleb

Outlar, Caleb
Qutlar, Caleb

Outlar, Caleb

Player Name

10/10=20
10/10=20

Patterson, Brynn

Patterson, Brynn

Running
Score Player Name
20 Williams, Jaela
40 Williams, Jaela
60 Williams, Jaela
60 Williams, Jaela
60 No Answer
60 Williams, Jaela
60
70 Williams, Jaela
70
70 Williams, Jaela
Running
Score Player Name
70
70
70
70
70
70
70 McKenzie, Jasmine
70 McKenzie, Jasmine
70
70 McKenzie, Jasmine
70
Running
Score Player Name
70 Johnson, Joe
70
70
70
80 Johnson, Joe
80
110 Johnson, Joe
110
110 Johnson, Joe
110

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
F.O. Bonus
10 10
10 0/10=10
10 10/0=10
0
0
0 0
10 0/0=0
0 0
F.O. Bonus
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0 0
0
0 0
F.O. Bonus
0
0 0
0 0
0 0
10 0/0=0
0 0
10  10/10=20
0
0

Round 1
Category F.O.
CALENDAR QUESTIONS 0
DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER 0
ALGEBRA 0
ALL ABOUT ANGELA 0
ALL ABOUT ANGELA 0
CALENDAR QUESTIONS 0
CALENDAR QUESTIONS 0
DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER 0
ALGEBRA 0
ALGEBRA 0

Round 2
Category F.O.
CYBERPUNK 10
CYBERPUNK 10
CYBERPUNK 10
RICE 10
RICE 10
RICE 0
RICE 0
ILL BE THE JUDGE 0
ILL BE THE JUDGE 0
JIMMY CARTER 0
JIMMY CARTER 10

Round 3
Category F.O.
MYTHOLOGICAL MULTIPLE CHOICE 0
MYTHOLOGICAL MULTIPLE CHOICE 10
TWENTY SOMETHINGS 10
TWENTY SOMETHINGS 10

TWENTY SOMETHINGS

MYTHOLOGICAL MULTIPLE CHOICE

MYTHOLOGICAL MULTIPLE CHOICE
MYTHOLOGICAL MULTIPLE CHOICE 10

FOLLOWING THE EQUATOR 0
FOLLOWING THE EQUATOR

Patterson, Brynn

Patterson, Brynn

Running
Score

o

O O O O o o o o o

Running
Score

10
40
60
80
100
100
100
100
100
100
130

Running
Score

130
160
190
220
220
220
220
250
250
250



HCASC NQT Scoresheet

Cateqgory
MOVIE: TITLES

1/2/3/516/9710/8/

400

510

Tennessee State Univ.

Ultimate Challenge
Cateqgory

250 FICTIONAL VILLAINS
1/3/5/7710/

Final Score: 500



